

You Can Create Opportunities for Southern Perry County

- Make a Difference Today With a Gift. Gifts of all sizes and kinds cash, stock, real estate, or royalties make a difference!

 Give online at www.AppalachianOhio.org or by mail to SPCAEF at the Foundation for Appalachian Ohio, PO Box 456, Nelsonville, OH 45764.
- Honor Someone by giving your gift as a celebration, a memorial, or in lieu of flowers.
- Leave a Legacy by making a deferred gift, through a bequest, life insurance policy, or charitable trust.
- Champion the Cause by talking with others about the importance of philanthropy and introducing SPCAEF.



Southern Perry County Academic Endowment Fund Advisory Committee

Scholarship and grant awards are determined by the Advisory Committee of the Southern Perry County Academic Endowment Fund

Angela Plant, President
Lynann Bolyard, Secretary
Stephanie Dillon
Beulah Gaitten
Greg Holbert
Jeannie Johnson
Missy Jones
Christina Masso
Keith Maxwell
James Palmer
Janie Peyton
John Winnenberg

Foundation for Appalachian Ohio (FAO) and the Community Foundation for Perry County

The SPCAEF joins the Community Foundation for Perry County family of funds. The Community Foundation for Perry County (CFPC) was established at FAO to improve the quality of life and to serve the charitable needs of Perry County by attracting and administering charitable funds. Its family of funds partner with FAO to provide additional opportunities in Perry County. As a regional community foundation established in 1998, FAO supports the efforts of both SPCAEF and CFPC in growing philanthropy for Perry County by providing professional, administrative, and financial services.

PO Box 456 35 Public Square Nelsonville, OH 45764 740,753,1111 Learn more at www.AppalachianOhio.org

GIVE.GROW.CREATE.





Promoting learning experiences for the residents of the Southern Local School District through college scholarships, and grants to school teachers and nonprofit community organizations.

SOUTHERN PERRY COUNTY ACADEMIC ENDOWMENT FUND

The Southern Perry County Academic Endowment Fund (SPCAEF) was established in 1987 with the purpose of creating resources to promote learning experiences for the residents of the Southern Local School District.

SPCAEF has now partnered with FAO, and we continue our work to provide college scholarships for local residents and grants for educational projects for southern Perry school teachers and nonprofit community organizations.

The partnership and generous contributions from donors enables the SPCAEF to promote academic excellence and sponsor enrichment opportunities for our community, and we greatly appreciate your support – it makes such a difference!



GROWING HOME

You can join the Family of Funds serving the southern Perry County community by making a gift to an existing fund, or by establishing a named fund to support what's closest to your heart.

Southern Perry County Academic Endowment Family of Funds:

- Southern Perry County Academic Endowment Fund
- Catherine Blankenship Scholarship Fund
- · Briggs Family Scholarship Fund
- · Murray and Lulu Brown Scholarship Fund
- Corning Alumni Association Scholarship Fund
- · Jesse, Olema & Ralph Drake Scholarship Fund
- William and Frances Dunlap Scholarship Fund
- John and Elsie Exenkemper Scholarship Fund
- Hazel Post Fisher Community Fund
- Bruce and Dolores Hannah Scholarship Fund
- Bob and Ruth Holland Community Fund
- Paul and Charlotte Hope Scholarship Fund
- Vincent and Gene Hope Scholarship Fund
- Villoetti alia delle Hope Scholarship i al
- · Charlene Joseph Scholarship Fund
- Commander Lambert Scholarship Fund
- Joseph and Marie Litchtenstein Scholarship Fund
- Donald and Catherine Palmer Scholarship Fund
- Jack and Clara Reho Scholarship Fund
- Ben and Alyce Shaver Scholarship Fund
- Shawnee Alumni Association Scholarship Fund
- Blake and Underwood Community Fund
- Robert Woodruff and Charles and Elizabeth Woodruff Scholarship Fund

CONTRIBUTION AND PLEDGE FORM

Yes! I/We would like to contribute to the Southern Perry County Academic Endowment Fund to create opportunities for the citizens of southern Perry County.

My gift is for the (check one).

☐ Southern Perry County Academic Endowment Fund (SPCAEF)
□Fund of SPCAEF
Enclosed is my check for \$, made payable to SPCAEF, FAO.
☐ Please record my gift in honor, memory or celebration (circle one) of
I would like to pledge a gift of \$, please invoice me.
I will give a gift online, through www.AppalachianOhio.org.
Please contact me to discuss opportunities for establishing a named fund under SPCAEF.
Name(s):
Address:
City:
State: Zip:
Telephone:

Signature: